Sigulda—Nurmizi-Sigulda

Pieturvietas Laiks
nosaukums

Stacijas laukums 6.50
Gimnazija -
1.pamatskola -
Kipari 6.54
Nurmizi 7.05

15.00
15.05
15.11
15.17
15.27

Pieturvietas
nosaukums
Nurmizi
Kipari
1.pamatskola
Gimnazija
Stacijas
laukums

Sigulda—Kipari-TV tornis—Sigulda

Pieturvietas nosaukums
Stacijas laukums
Gimnazija

Kipari

TV tornis

Stacijas laukums

Sigulda—Gleznotajkalns

Pieturvietas Laiks
nosaukums

Stacijas 9.10 11.10
laukums

Gleznotajkalns  9.18 11.18

12.45

12.53

Laiks
13.40
13.44
13.50
13.55
14.00

Pieturvietas
nosaukums
Gleznotajkalns

Stacijas
laukums

7.08
7.18
7.24
7.30
7.35

9.22

9.30

Laiks

15.30
15.41

15.45

Laiks
11.25 13.00

11.35 13.10



